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Sunday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12
USBC Certification: 08590

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Doubles ‐ Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 ‐‐ Handicap Result

z Doubles  Division 1: 301 & Over
Balance HDCP Series Prize

PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 B. Fuller/J. Hardin 1 1224 1107 1224 144.00
2 R. Hebert/B. Leggett 2 1223 1061 1223 76.00
3 M. Baskin/L. Dusseau 3 1203 1026 1203
4 L. Dusseau/S. Fiser 4 1196 1052 1196
5 B. Byrd/K. Lauer 5 1179 984 1179
6 R. Argento/T. Nyfield 6 1175 965 1175
7 G. McPherson/R. Wehr 7 1166 1031 1166
8 R. Wehr/M. McGuire 8 1132 1033 1132
9 B. Leggett/S. Fiser 9 1131 969 1131

10 L. Eppstein/L. Prosser 10 1118 851 1118

Doubles ‐ Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 ‐‐ Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 300 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 P. Brabec/L. Crewse 1 1237 904 1237 88.00
2 J. Amick/N. Wahl 2 1218 921 1218
3 M. Lewis/J. Beasly 3 1179 909 1179
4 C. Forrester/L. Dildine 4 1145 848 1145

Doubles ‐ Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 ‐‐ Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 301 & Over

Balance Scr Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 B. Fuller/J. Hardin 1 1107 1107 1224
2 R. Hebert/B. Leggett 2 1061 1061 1223
3 L. Dusseau/S. Fiser 3 1052 1052 1196
4 R. Wehr/M. McGuire 4 1033 1033 1132
5 G. McPherson/R. Wehr 5 1031 1031 1166
6 M. Baskin/L. Dusseau 6 1026 1026 1203
7 B. Byrd/K. Lauer 7 984 984 1179
8 B. Leggett/S. Fiser 8 969 969 1131
9 R. Argento/T. Nyfield 9 965 965 1175

10 L. Eppstein/L. Prosser 10 851 851 1118

Doubles ‐ Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 ‐‐ Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 300 & Under

Balance Scr Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 J. Amick/N. Wahl 1 921 921 1218
2 M. Lewis/J. Beasly 2 909 909 1179
3 P. Brabec/L. Crewse 3 904 904 1237
4 C. Forrester/L. Dildine 4 848 848 1145
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